Ychoolhouse fare

Choice Lunches Delivered o Your School

Noura Café
2021-2022 Menu

Entrees
Pitas — Regular
Camel Rider, Ham, salami, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & dressing
Turkey Taboulleh
Chicken Salad Taboulleh
Tuna Salad Tabouleeh
Grilled Chicken, Grilled chicken, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo
Taboulleh Hummus
Taboulleh Salad

Gyros — Kid’s / Regular
Chicken Kabob, Skinless boneless chicken breast marinated in a
special blend of spices, sandwiched with garlic
Lamb, Thinly-sliced, seasoned lamb, lettuce, onion, tomato
sandwiched with tzatziki sauce
Chicken, Thinly-sliced, seasoned chicken, lettuce, onion, tomato
sandwiched with tzatziki sauce
Falafel, Deep-fried bean croquettes made of chickpeas &
fava beans, lettuce, tomato sandwiched with tahini sauce
Shawarma Beef, Sliced marinated beef, grilled tomato, onion
and tahini sauce
Oven Pies
Meat pie, Ground beef mixed with chopped onion, tomato, parsley,
pomegranate salt & pepper
Cheese pie, A three cheese blend

Salads and Sides

Side Salad

Tabbouleh, Hand chopped parsley, tomatoes, crushed wheat, onion,
lemon juice & olive oil

Hummus, Blend of chickpeas, tahini & lemon juice

Kibbeh Ball, Crushed wheat mixed with meat, stuffed with sautéed
ground meat, onion & spices

Baba Ghanoush, Fresh eggplant grilled, lightly mashed with tahini & fresh

lemon juice
Fruit, apple or banana

$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$9.10
$8.10
$8.10

$8.10/ 9.10

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50
$8.10

$6.90

$3.10
$8.10

$1.40
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