

## Noura Café 2021-2022 Menu

## **Entrees**

=	
Pitas – Regular Camel Rider, Ham, salami, cheese, lettuce, tomato, onion & dressing Turkey Taboulleh Chicken Salad Taboulleh Tuna Salad Tabouleeh Grilled Chicken, Grilled chicken, onion, cheese, lettuce, tomato, mayo Taboulleh Hummus Taboulleh Salad	\$9.10 \$9.10 \$9.10 \$9.10 \$9.10 \$8.10 \$8.10
Tabodiicii Salad	70.10
Gyros – Kid's / Regular  Chicken Kabob, Skinless boneless chicken breast marinated in a special blend of spices, sandwiched with garlic  Lamb, Thinly-sliced, seasoned lamb, lettuce, onion, tomato sandwiched with tzatziki sauce  Chicken, Thinly-sliced, seasoned chicken, lettuce, onion, tomato sandwiched with tzatziki sauce  Falafel, Deep-fried bean croquettes made of chickpeas & fava beans, lettuce, tomato sandwiched with tahini sauce  Shawarma Beef, Sliced marinated beef, grilled tomato, onion and tahini sauce  Oven Pies  Meat pie, Ground beef mixed with chopped onion, tomato, parsley, pomegranate salt & pepper	<b>\$8.10/ 9.10</b> \$5.50
Cheese pie, A three cheese blend	\$5.50
Salads and Sides	
Side Salad  Tabbouleh, Hand chopped parsley, tomatoes, crushed wheat, onion, lemon juice & olive oil	\$5.50 \$8.10
Hummus, Blend of chickpeas, tahini & lemon juice Kibbeh Ball, Crushed wheat mixed with meat, stuffed with sautéed	\$6.90
ground meat, onion & spices  Baba Ghanoush, Fresh eggplant grilled, lightly mashed with tahini & fresh lemon juice	\$3.10 \$8.10
Fruit, apple or banana	\$1.40

<u>info@schoolhousefare.com</u> t: 843-297-8030 f: 1-866-422-1295